
 TnT Cup

 19.09.2009  Deva-Wannsee

 C.9.1 Revolver 1500

 Gesamt

 Einzelwertung   -

 Berlin - Wannsee
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 SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER

 SLG Körle

 SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 SLG Beeskower Shooters

 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen

 SLG Beeskower Shooters

 Einzelmitglied

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 SLG Beeskower Shooters

 SLG Hanse Rostock

 SLG Berlin Bären

 SLG Amania

 SLG Körle

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 KEIN LAND DEFINIERT

 Einzelmitglied

 SLG Harz

 Endergebnis

 11:53

 26.09.2009

 Ort:  Schießstätte: 

 Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

 Vanicek, Ralf

 Dück, Peter

 Littschwager, Kai

 Peters, Helge

 Geikowski, Andreas

 Triepke, Mario

 Murwig, Maik

 Schulz, Dietmar

 Lahn, Andreas

 Alpermann, Andre

 Klawunn, Matthias

 Müller, Frederik

 Bernecker, Lothar

 Munz, Frank

 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim

 Wagenführ, Thomas

 Wandel, Bianca

 Krüger, Norbert

 Mesletzky, Detlef

 Bettermann, Heribert

 Spieß, Stefan

 1484-091

 1481-096

 1474-077

 1472-083

 1452-065

 1435-057

 1433-068

 1413-049

 1407-047

 1407-047

 1407-038

 1392-052

 1383-042

 1381-036

 1374-036

 1370-032

 1370-029

 1362-023

 1349-034

 1261-033

 797-013

 240-019

 240-019

 240-019

 240-015

 238-016

 237-014

 239-018

 235-014

 233-011

 237-013

 224-004

 238-018

 235-012

 235-013

 233-014

 232-011

 231-009

 205-006

 238-018

 239-014

 218-004

 180-014

 180-016

 180-012

 179-010

 179-011

 179-012

 178-011

 173-005

 168-005

 166-003

 175-004

 171-002

 178-010

 171-004

 171-004

 166-002

 174-005

 174-004

 172-003

 133-000

 120-000

 232-006

 235-014

 228-002

 234-007

 230-004

 222-006

 205-002

 222-004

 210-002

 201-001

 218-003

 202-005

 182-002

 196-001

 190-001

 199-002

 194-004

 206-001

 200-000

 118-000

 29-000

 240-015

 235-009

 237-009

 229-011

 230-012

 227-003

 236-010

 225-008

 229-009

 230-006

 226-008

 223-005

 225-001

 219-003

 225-004

 226-005

 215-000

 222-003

 214-001

 223-004

 145-000

 592-037

 591-038

 589-035

 590-040

 575-022

 570-022

 575-027

 558-018

 567-020

 573-024

 564-019

 558-022

 563-017

 560-015

 555-013

 547-012

 556-011

 555-009

 525-012

 548-015

 285-009



 TnT Cup

 C.9.4 1500 Open Match

 Gesamt

 Deva-Wannsee Berlin - Wannsee 19.09.2009

 Einzelwertung   - 

 1
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 SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER

 SLG Eckernförde SIG-SAUER

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 SLG Körle

 Einzelmitglied

 BDS

 SLG Hanse Rostock

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen

 SLG Beeskower Shooters

 SLG T'N T Berlin

 ???

 SLG Beeskower Shooters

 SLG Coast Team Quickborn

 KEIN LAND DEFINIERT

 SLG Körle

 Einzelmitglied

 SLG Harz

 ???

 Endergebnis

 11:52

 Ort:  Schießstätte: 

 26.09.2009

 Deutschlandweiter Wettbewerb

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 0-000

 Vanicek, Ralf

 Littschwager, Kai

 Peters, Helge

 Geikowski, Andreas

 Dück, Peter

 Bettermann, Heribert

 Fleischer, Thomas

 Müller, Frederik

 Krüger, Norbert

 Murwig, Maik

 Klawunn, Matthias

 Wandel, Bianca

 Fleischer, Claudia

 Schulz, Dietmar

 Wagenführ, Thomas

 Mesletzky, Detlef

 Jutzi, Hans-Joachim

 Lahn, Andreas

 Hage, Andree

 Fleischer, Alexander

 300-027

 299-023

 298-023

 297-019

 299-022

 293-018

 295-014

 293-014

 290-015

 300-016

 291-015

 286-014

 294-015

 290-007

 277-011

 242-005

 287-008

 286-008

 285-009

 255-009

 291-013

 287-013

 281-007

 282-009

 278-005

 237-004

 234-005

 272-005

 279-004

 281-003

 259-003

 272-002

 238-001

 276-007

 256-002

 292-007

 254-003

 270-002

 170-001

 165-000


